
FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 ROUND 1

24 - 26 March 2023
Result Warm Up
TVS ASIA One Make Championship

Buriram - 4554mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedEntrant Laps
10 MD RAMDAN ROSLI (MAS) 51 206.861:49.936TVS APAC HE RR310

13 PIYAWAT PATOOMYOS (THA) 5 0.1032 0.103 203.761:50.039TVS APAC HE RR310

11 MD MUZAKKIR MOHAMED (MAS) 4 0.1433 0.246 205.661:50.182TVS APAC HE RR310

1 VORAPONG MALAHUAN (THA) 3 1.4474 1.693 202.541:51.629TVS APAC HE RR310

2 DECKY TIARNO ALDY (INA) 3 0.2805 1.973 206.461:51.909TVS APAC HE RR310

6 JAGAN KUMAR (IND) 6 0.1936 2.166 210.861:52.102TVS APAC HE RR310

8 KERWIN  CHANG (PHI) 5 0.3427 2.508 201.061:52.444TVS APAC HE RR310

5 ARSYAD RUSYDI (SIN) 3 0.2098 2.717 205.661:52.653TVS APAC HE RR310

3 FUGO TANAKA (JPN) 4 0.0249 2.741 201.861:52.677TVS APAC HE RR310

12 TAIYO SAITO (JPN) 4 0.29010 3.031 201.451:52.967TVS APAC HE RR310

4 KY AHMED (IND) 3 0.04411 3.075 204.561:53.011TVS APAC HE RR310

14 DARANPOB ** THONGYOY (THA) 4 0.11212 3.187 201.861:53.123TVS APAC HE RR310

9 LOUIS ABELHARD (INA) 3 1.20313 4.390 206.861:54.326TVS APAC HE RR310

7 DEEPAK RAVIKUMAR (IND)14 TVS APAC HE RR310

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:49.936  in lap  5  by  nbr. 10 : MD RAMDAN ROSLI ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Chang International Circuit
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